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January 2026 Life Time Michigan Intersquad - 1/27/2026

Hosted By The Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2526063

Life Time Troy

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:33.59Wilkins, Riley K

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 2:27.89Braccio, Grace

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 1:29.63Shilakes, Jimmy T

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  91 46.54Kuter, Zofia

LIFE-MI 102 48.40Rodrigues, Ana Luiza

LIFE-MI 103 48.75Bugeruk, Anastasia

LIFE-MI 104 50.39Veloso, Marta

LIFE-MI  95 51.30Wirgau, Michelle

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 42.65Konstantynova, Mariia

LIFE-MI 112 43.85Rice, Hannah E

 
Event 3  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:11.55Anderson, Bennett L

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  91 39.52Lee, Joseph

LIFE-MI  92 45.34Othman, Ibrahim

LIFE-MI 103 50.87Kim, Siwon

LIFE-MI 104 56.41Liu, Devin

LIFE-MI 105 1:03.29Moreira, Thomas

LIFE-MI 10--- DQLee, Ethan

 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 35.45Barocio Huerta, Lucca

LIFE-MI 122 38.24Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

LIFE-MI 113 40.70Ardanese, Alessandro

LIFE-MI 124 41.31Jun, Wooyoung

LIFE-MI 115 41.83Vidican, George S

LIFE-MI 116 43.36Li, Mark

LIFE-MI 117 45.73Gu, James

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 14--- DQJetti, Harshat

 
Event 4  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  71 24.43Moreira, David

LIFE-MI  63 33.08Shimizu, Elena

LIFE-MI  64 33.79Dai, Caroline E

LIFE-MI  85 34.44Mohanty, Inaya

LIFE-MI  76 35.68Sehgal, Angsana

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:59.52Wilkins, Riley K

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:48.45Molnar, Mae J

LIFE-MI 102 2:01.97Carrera Cardova, Vanessa

LIFE-MI  93 2:27.16Shimizu, Rieka

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 1:54.00Regadas, Sophia

LIFE-MI 11--- DQKonstantynova, Mariia

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10--- DQPinapala, Avyan

LIFE-MI 10--- DQMoreira, Thomas

LIFE-MI 10--- DQSule, Arnesh

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 1:33.29Kim, Terry

LIFE-MI 122 1:38.10Barocio Huerta, Lucca

LIFE-MI 123 1:46.15Wang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 124 1:46.22Woo, David

LIFE-MI 125 1:46.87Liu, Derek

LIFE-MI 116 2:09.14Rich, Oliver W

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10--- DQMehta, Aarav

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 3:25.78Le, Harry T

LIFE-MI 112 3:26.00Othman, Abdulkarim

 
Event 7  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  71 32.34Moreira, David

LIFE-MI  62 40.42Dai, Caroline E

LIFE-MI  7--- DQSehgal, Angsana

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 1:46.46Shilakes, Jimmy T

LIFE-MI 122 1:50.14Woo, David

LIFE-MI 113 2:05.83Li, Mark

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 1:01.19Carrera Cardova, Vanessa

LIFE-MI  92 1:06.83Kuter, Zofia

LIFE-MI 103 1:11.88Rodrigues, Ana Luiza

LIFE-MI  94 1:21.84Wirgau, Michelle

LIFE-MI 105 1:23.92Bugeruk, Anastasia

LIFE-MI 10--- DQVeloso, Marta
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January 2026 Life Time Michigan Intersquad - 1/27/2026

Hosted By The Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2526063

Life Time Troy

Results
 
Event 9  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10--- DQKim, Siwon

LIFE-MI 10--- DQPinapala, Avyan

LIFE-MI 10--- DQMoreira, Thomas

LIFE-MI  9--- DQOthman, Ibrahim

LIFE-MI 10--- DQSule, Arnesh

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 50.80Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

LIFE-MI 122 55.03Wang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 123 57.74Jun, Wooyoung

LIFE-MI 124 58.13Liu, Derek

LIFE-MI 11--- DQArdanese, Alessandro

 
Event 9  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 14--- DQJetti, Harshat

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:58.35Wilkins, Riley K

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 2:00.00Mehta, Aarav

 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 1:43.78Le, Harry T

LIFE-MI 112 1:49.27Kim, Terry

LIFE-MI 113 1:50.35Othman, Abdulkarim

 
Event 12  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:05.58Haba, Pamella

LIFE-MI  82 1:25.75Mohanty, Inaya

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 51.05Molnar, Mae J

LIFE-MI 102 59.14Carrera Cardova, Vanessa

LIFE-MI 103 1:07.88Veloso, Marta

LIFE-MI  94 1:08.00Shimizu, Rieka

LIFE-MI  9--- DQWirgau, Michelle

LIFE-MI 10--- DQRodrigues, Ana Luiza

LIFE-MI 10--- DQBugeruk, Anastasia

LIFE-MI 10--- DQBraccio, Grace

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 52.97Regadas, Sophia

LIFE-MI 112 58.75Rice, Hannah E

LIFE-MI 11--- DQKovenko, Masha

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  71 1:26.00Moreira, David

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  91 58.47Othman, Ibrahim

LIFE-MI 102 1:08.38Liu, Devin

LIFE-MI 103 1:13.37Kim, Siwon

LIFE-MI  9--- DQLee, Joseph

LIFE-MI 10--- DQLee, Ethan

LIFE-MI 10--- DQPinapala, Avyan

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 121 41.81Barocio Huerta, Lucca

LIFE-MI 122 47.97Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

LIFE-MI 113 50.22Ardanese, Alessandro

LIFE-MI 114 52.58Gu, James

LIFE-MI 115 53.95Vidican, George S

LIFE-MI 116 55.15Rich, Oliver W

LIFE-MI 127 55.47Jun, Wooyoung

LIFE-MI 128 1:19.71Anderson, Landon I

 
Event 13  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 36.16Anderson, Bennett L

LIFE-MI  72 46.18Sehgal, Angsana

LIFE-MI  6--- DQShimizu, Elena

 
Event 14  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 2:14.14Wilkins, Riley K

 
Event 14  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 2:31.75Braccio, Grace

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10--- DQMehta, Aarav

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 1:45.20Shilakes, Jimmy T

LIFE-MI 122 2:02.58Wang, Leo T

LIFE-MI 123 2:03.27Le, Harry T

LIFE-MI 114 2:19.07Vidican, George S

LIFE-MI 11--- DQOthman, Abdulkarim

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  81 1:53.79Mohanty, Inaya

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 50.72Molnar, Mae J

LIFE-MI 102 1:03.25Carrera Cardova, Vanessa

LIFE-MI  93 1:07.21Kuter, Zofia

LIFE-MI 104 1:16.72Rodrigues, Ana Luiza

LIFE-MI  95 1:17.50Shimizu, Rieka

LIFE-MI  9--- DQWirgau, Michelle
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January 2026 Life Time Michigan Intersquad - 1/27/2026

Hosted By The Life Time Michigan Swim Team, Sanction #: MI2526063

Life Time Troy

Results

(Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 10--- DQBugeruk, Anastasia

LIFE-MI 10--- DQVeloso, Marta

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 1:00.44Konstantynova, Mariia

LIFE-MI 11--- DQRice, Hannah E

LIFE-MI 12--- DQRegadas, Sophia

 
Event 15  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 101 54.97Lee, Ethan

LIFE-MI  92 1:01.69Lee, Joseph

LIFE-MI 10--- DQSule, Arnesh

LIFE-MI 10--- DQLiu, Devin

 
Event 15  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 111 51.68Kim, Terry

LIFE-MI 122 53.16Carrera Cardozo, Aaron M

LIFE-MI 123 54.83Liu, Derek

LIFE-MI 114 1:00.13Gu, James

LIFE-MI 115 1:09.47Rich, Oliver W

LIFE-MI 12--- DQAnderson, Landon I

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI 14--- DQJetti, Harshat

 
Event 16  Mixed 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-MI  61 42.78Shimizu, Elena

LIFE-MI  62 44.85Dai, Caroline E

LIFE-MI  7--- DQSehgal, Angsana

LIFE-MI  8--- DQAnderson, Bennett L


